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VASTUUN METSATAITOMESTARUUSKILPAILUT

AVOIMET KANSALLISET

JOUTSA 21.2.2012

SARJA:

Lahtonumerc

KILPAILIJA

MIKKO SAARINEN
JUHA LINNA
PENTTI RIPATTI
PENTTI HEINONEN
HANNU LILJEROOS
HEIKKI SIVILL
MATTI HEIKKINEN
ERKKI PARONEN
REINO PEURALA
GORAN FURU
PERTTI SALMINEN
SEPPO TUOVINEN
HARRI VAISALA

VEIKKO JAAKONSAARI
VEIKKO RUOHOMAKI

KALLE LAITINEN
MATTI VITIKAINEN
KARI HANNINEN
TOIVO HALTTUNEN
ESA EINONEN
PENTTI SALO

MATTI HEIKINHEIMO
RISTO VALJAKKA
MIKKO TAIPALINEN
OLAVI KAIPAINEN
VILHO PARNANEN
ANTTI LAUKKANEN
AIMO NALLI

PAAVO ISSAKAINEN
KALEVI SILTOVUORI

TAITOSARJA

SEURA SARJA
JYMY TAITO
KYLE TAITO
VASTUU TAITO
VASTUU TAITO
PIMU TAITO
JYMY TAITO
HUMU TAITO
PIMU TAITO
JYMY TAITO
HUMU TAITO
JYMY TAITO
KEMU TAITO
JYMY TAITO
PIMU TAITO
PIMU TAITO
KUMU TAITO
ESMU TAITO
KEMU TAITO
KEMU TAITO
VASTUU TAITO
KUMU TAITO
HUMU TAITO
ESMU TAITO
KYLE TAITO
JYMY TAITO
KUMU TAITO
JYMY TAITO
JYMY TAITO
KUMU TAITO
KYLE TAITO

TEHTAVAT AIKASAKKO YHTEENSA

235
227
225
218
215
213
209
206
200
197
197
192
190
187
184
183
181
177
175
171
169
166
164
163
152
146
146
141
136
127
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